
       LINE CARD INFORMATION
COMPANY PRODUCTS WEBSITE

Aerisa Electronic Air Cleaners www.aerisa.com

Air Filters USA Air Filtration www.airfilterusa.com

Airsan Corporation Sound Attenuators / Filters www.airsan.com

AMPCO Grease Duct / Flue Vent www.ampcostacks.com

Broan Manufacturing Co. Fans / Hoods / Heaters / Vents www.broan.com

CaptiveAire Kitchen Exhaust Systems www.captiveaire.com

Car-Mon Products Fume And Dust Ventilation www.car-mon.com

Dace Manufacturing Sheet Metal Products

Denlar Hoods Kitchen Hoods And Fire Suppression www.denlarhoods.com

Dynasonics Sound Attenuation www.dynasonicsnoisecontrol.com

Eastern Sheet Metal Spiral Pipe www.easternsheetmetal.com

Fabric Air, Inc. Fabric Duct www.fabricair.com

Fantech, Inc. Fans / ERV's / VAV Diffusers www.fantech.net

Field Controls Co. Flue Vent Controls / IAQ www.fieldcontrols.com

Filtration Group Filter Housings / Hepa Filtration / I.R. www.filtrationgroup.com

Flexible Technologies Flexible Duct www.flexibletechnologies.com

Hart & Cooley, Inc. Flex Duct / Flue Vent / Grilles / Access Doors www.hartandcooleyinc.com

IAC Industrial Acoustics Sound Attenuators  www.iac-acoustics.com/us

Joval Manufacturing Sheet Metal Products www.joval.com

Kees Inc. Grilles / Hoods / Access Doors / Louvers / MUA Units www.kees.com

K & B Duct Industrial Duct Systems www.kbduct.com

MagneGrip Group Exhaust Removal www.magnegrip.com

Mars Sales Co. Inc. Air Curtains www.marsair.com

Milcor, Inc. Access Doors / Roof Hatches / Heat And Smoke Vents www.milcorinc.com

M & M Manufacturing Sheet Metal Products www.mmmfg.com

MSA Gas Monitors / Safety Equipment www.msasafety.com

Neptronics Heaters / Humidifiers / HVAC Controls www.neptronic.com

Pate Company Curbs And Supports www.patecurbs.com
PennBarry Fans / Hoods / ERV's / Ventilation www.pennbarry.com
PHP Systems/Design Roof Equipment And Pipe Support Systems www.phpsd.com

Plastec Ventilation, Inc. Corrosion Resistant Fans www.plastecvent.net

Plymovent Welding & Cutting Fume Removal www.plymovent.com

Reversomatic Fans / Dampers / Vents / Hoods / Louvers www.reversomatic.com

Roof Products And Systems Curbs And Supports www.rpscurbs.com

RPH (Roof Penetration Housings) Roof Or Wall Penetrations www.roofpenetrationhousings.com

Santa-Fe / Ultra-Aire Dehumidifiers www.santa-fe-products.com

Seiho International Specialty Ventilation Diffusers And Vents www.seiho.com

Selkirk Inc. Ventilation Products / Flue www.selkirkcorp.com

Spunstrand Fiberglass Reinforced Duct www.spunstrand.com

Sterling HVAC Products Gas Heaters / Make-up Air Units www.sterlinghvac.com

Sternvent Dust Collectors www.sternvent.com

Sunstar Heating Radiant / Infrared Heaters www.sunstarheaters.com

Thermaflex Flexible Duct www.thermaflex.net

Titus Grilles / VAV's / Fan Coil Units / Air Handlers www.titus-hvac.com

TPI / Raywall Electric Heaters / Fans www.tpicorp.com

Warren Technology, Inc. Electric Heaters / Grilles www.warrenhvac.com

Woods Air Movement Fire Safety Fans / Ventilation Fans www.flaktgroup.com/us/

Young Regulator Co. Dampers / VAV Diffusers / Remote Damper Controls www.youngregulator.com

BATON ROUGE OFFICE NEW ORLEANS OFFICE

 8181 WEST DARRYL DR. Baton Rouge La 70815 1521 Kubel St Ste A, Harahan La 70123

225.927.6140 504.733.7883

Pottorff Louvers/Dampers/Ventilation www.pottorf.com
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